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TOP-5
BACKSTOP
INDIGO MOON
EMERALD ISLA
DIAMOND GIRL
BALLYGOOD

RALPH THE RASCAL

KAROO LARK
TREAD SWIFTLY
PURPLE PERSUASION
STAR VEGA
CAPTAIN'S RUN
KAILENE

TWICE THE TRIP

CIVIL RIGHTS
EASTERN BELLE
COSMIC HIGHWAY
AJ'S CAPTAIN

PARTY TIME
IMILENZEYOKUDUDUMA
CONQUER THE ENEMY
CROWN TOWERS
AZORES

TRISTFUL

TREE TUMBO

NEXUS

ZARINA

WISTERIA WALK
WYLIE WENCH
FAVORITA

FREESTATE STAR
RAINBOW BRIDGE
JET DARK

BELGARION

CATCH TWENTYTWO
CHIMICHURI RUN
SPYDAS CORNER
SPEED MACHINE
SLALOM QUEEN
SWEET SENSATION
CAPTAIN OUPIE
RADAMES

DOUBLE EDGE
WHISPERS OF WAR
MAESTRO SONADOR
PARALLEL UNIVERSE

Odds
33/10
411
10/1
7/2
10/1
31
11/2
5/1
10/1
6/1
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5/1
11/2
5/1
7/2
21
6/1
71
6/1
8/1
72
8/1
1312
7/2
411
4/1
6/1
25/2
5/1
8/1
7110
9/2
11/2
14/1
331
21
9/4
6/1
1112
71
33/20
28/10
10/1
16/1
16/1

SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-5
Sat 12th June - HOLLYWOODBETS GREYVILLE 11h50

POINTS
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