SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5						
Sat 12th June - HOLLYWOODBETS GREYVILLE 11h50						
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
1	1st	7	BACKSTOP	33/10	18	
	2nd	14	INDIGO MOON	4/1	14	
	3rd	1	EMERALD ISLA	10/1	13	
	4th	5	DIAMOND GIRL	7/2	9	
	5th	8	BALLYGOOD	10/1	4	
2	1st	1	RALPH THE RASCAL	3/1	27	B i p o t
	2nd	5	KAROO LARK	11/2	14	
	3rd	12	TREAD SWIFTLY	5/1	6	
	4th	10	PURPLE PERSUASION	10/1	6	
	5th	2	STAR VEGA	6/1	6	
3	1st	6	CAPTAIN'S RUN	28/10	22	
	2nd	9	KAILENE	5/1	18	
	3rd	5	TWICE THE TRIP	11/2	13	P A
	4th	4	CIVIL RIGHTS	5/1	8	
	5th	3	EASTERN BELLE	7/2	5	
4	1st	3	COSMIC HIGHWAY	2/1	29	P i c k
	2nd	7	AJ'S CAPTAIN	6/1	12	
	3rd	4	PARTY TIME	7/1	10	
	4th	9	IMILENZEYOKUDUDUMA	6/1	8	
	5th	1	CONQUER THE ENEMY	8/1	7	
5	1st	7	CROWN TOWERS	7/2	24	J p t
	2nd	8	AZORES	8/1	10	
	3rd	3	TRISTFUL	13/2	10	
	4th	2	TREE TUMBO	7/2	10	
	5th	5	NEXUS	4/1	7	
6	1st	6	ZARINA	4/1	19	J p t
	2nd	5	WISTERIA WALK	6/1	15	
	3rd	1	WYLIE WENCH	25/2	8	
	4th	11	FAVORITA	5/1	7	
	5th	10	FREESTATE STAR	8/1	4	
7	1st	3	RAINBOW BRIDGE	7/10	33	
	2nd	1	JET DARK	9/2	17	
	3rd	7	BELGARION	11/2	9	
	4th	9	CATCH TWENTYTWO	14/1	7	
	5th	4	CHIMICHURI RUN	33/1	3	
8	1st	8	SPYDAS CORNER	2/1	27	
	2nd	6	SPEED MACHINE	9/4	26	
	3rd	3	SLALOM QUEEN	6/1	9	
	4th	9	SWEET SENSATION	11/2	3	
	5th	4	CAPTAIN OUPIE	7/1	3	
	1st	9	RADAMES	33/20	25	
9	2nd	12	DOUBLE EDGE	28/10	14	
	3rd	14	WHISPERS OF WAR	10/1	7	
		10	MAESTRO SONADOR	16/1	_	
	4th				7	
	5th	7	PARALLEL UNIVERSE	16/1	4	